MERCRUISER (3.00< GM 181 1/L4 1930-1935]
Serial Mbr Range: OCBSE553 THRU OFE03333 ()

FASE Am

DEAISED ALWELIST 400,

¥ ExHAUST MANIFOLD AMD WATER SYSTEM [wI1TH END CAPS] 200 OMLY

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 22 32802 PIPE PLUG [1/8-27) 1
3 22 36382 PIPE PLUG [1/4-18) 1
4 10 52143 SCREW [4-3/4") 5 OLD DESIGH
5 12 20553 '"WASHER 5 OLD DESIGH
4 10 R3728| SCREW [4-5/8") 3 MEW DESIGMN
L 16 B05510|5TUD 2 MEW DESIGM
] 12 20553 '"WASHER 2 MEW DESIGM
B 11 46335\ MUT 2 MEW DESIGM
5 B02524 2 END CAP/CONMECTOR [FROMT](1
7 27 48043 1|GASKET 1 2
g 10 35386 | SCREW [1' 4
9 991794 1 END CAP/LIFTIMG EYE [REAR] (1
10 27 7314 1| GASKET 1 2
11 10 8245941 | SCREW [3/4"] 4
12 54 47483 |CLIP 1
13 27 96429 GASKET 1 2
14 120764 2| EXHAUST RISER ASSEMBLY 1
15 27 99777 2| GASKET 1 2
16 10 EEEE3 1| SCREW 2
17 32 42850 64 HOSE INLET [3/4" 1.0 ) 1 w0 POWER STEERING
18 54 815504412 | CLAMP 2 w0 POWER STEERING
19 32 215413|HOSE, COOLER TO DRIVE UMIT |1
20 32 815412|HOSE, COOLER TO HOUSING 1
21 54 815504220| CLAMP 2 WwW/POWER STEERIMG
22 54 815504412| CLAMP 2 w/POWER STEERING
23 993564 1| 0IL COOLER 1 w/POWER STEERIMG
24 54 315504336 | CLAMP [OLD DESIGH) 1 Ww/POWER STEERIMG
244 E5970T 1| BRACKET [MEWw DESIGH) 1 w/POWER STEERIMG
25 10 41408 | SCREW [MEW DESIGM) 1 WwW/POWER STEERIMG
26 A7RE7A 2 HOUSIMNG ASSEMBLY 1
27 22 32803 PIPE PLUG 1
28 22 32802 | PIFE PLUG 1
25 27 A14680| GASKET 1 2
a0 10 0053 SCREW [7/8"] 1
30 10 90187 | SCREW [1-1/4") 1
Kl 22 42853 |ELB 0w 1
32 B9078| THERMOSTAT 1
3 27 47590 1| GASKET 1 2
M B03724 2| COVER ASSEMBLY 1
]

QCEd

Lol kO o o B B [ L




